tender form

161212024. 03:00 PN/

6

Last date and
time lixed for the
receipt o, tender

1711212024, 12:00 Noon

7

Last date & Time

lixed lor the
opening of

tender

1711212024, 03:00 Plr/

8
1% of the total estimated cost

I Estimated approximate cost 1,83,965t (One Lakh Eighty Three Thousand Nine Hundred

and Sixty Five Only)

lnstitute ol Animal Health & Veterinary
Biologicals, Palode, Pacha P.O.,

Thiruvananthapuram-695562
Phone-0472 2840262

e-mail:dirvbi. ker@nic. in

Dale: 16-11-2024

Name of Office

Et\,'lD

hSTIIUTE OF ANhTAL IEALTH Al\D \/ETEHNARY BIOLOGICALS.